
MEN'S BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
QUEEN CREEK/SAN TAN VALLEY Loca�on

WEDNESDAY NIGHTS         MAY - JUNE 2024
All weekly standings and updates, please visit www.RISEATHLETICS.com

Ball Busters - Ryan, Captain

Finch's Squad - Finch, Captain see below

Icy Hot - Mitch, Captain

The Chucks - Ty, Captain

The OG's - Donny Captain

Ou�i�ed by: GAME LOCATIONS

Schedule Updated: 7/7/24

Follow us on...  IG: @theriseathle�cs

If you have any ques�ons, do not hesitate to reach out:

Date Time Away Team Score Home Team Score

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

GAMES CANCELLED GAMES ARE CANCELLED

Week 5

Week 6

NO GAMES NO GAMES - ENJOY YOUR 4TH OF JULY HOLIDAY! 

Week 7 - TOURNAMENT 

Week 8 - CHAMPIONSHIPS

1 Icy Hot 63 The OG's
2 Ball Busters The Chucks

   

1 The OG's Ball Busters
2 The Chucks Icy Hot

   

1 Ball Busters The OG's
2  Finch's Squad The OG's
3 The Chucks Icy Hot

1 Ball Busters  Finch's Squad 
2 Icy Hot 72  Finch's Squad 
3 The OG's The Chucks

1 Icy Hot Ball Busters
2  Finch's Squad The OG's
3  Finch's Squad The Chucks

1 The OG's Icy Hot 43
2  Finch's Squad Ball Busters 69
3 The Chucks 49 Ball Busters

1 Seed 4 - Icy Hot  Seed 3 - Ball Busters
2 Winner 3/4  Seed 1 - Finch's Squad

1 Seed 5 - The Chucks  Seed 2 - The OG's
2 Championship Game

 

 

  

 

Wednesday 5/15/2024 7:45 PM
Wednesday 5/15/2024 8:45 PM 42

  

Wednesday 5/22/2024 7:45 PM 59
Wednesday 5/22/2024 8:45 PM 50

  

Wednesday 5/29/2024 7:00 PM 76
Wednesday 5/29/2024 8:00 PM 80
Wednesday 5/29/2024 9:00 PM 50

Wednesday 6/5/2024 7:00 PM 72
Wednesday 6/5/2024 8:00 PM
Wednesday 6/5/2024 9:00 PM 63

Wednesday 6/12/2024

Wednesday 6/19/2024 7:30 PM 59
Wednesday 6/19/2024 8:20 PM 79
Wednesday 6/19/2024 9:15 PM 96

Wednesday 6/26/2024 7:30 PM
Wednesday 6/26/2024 8:20 PM
Wednesday 6/26/2024 9:15 PM

Wednesday 7/3/2024

Wednesday 7/10/2024 7:30 PM  
Wednesday 7/10/2024 8:20 PM  

 

Wednesday 7/17/2024 7:30 PM  
Wednesday 7/17/2024 8:20 PM  

 

RISE is determined to MAKE AN IMPACT by Restoring, Inves�ng, Strengthening, and Empowering the children and families that need it most.
Get involved and make an impact with us today!

www.RISEandDREAMfounda�on.com

74

52

96

62
99

106

77
80

66

Game Loca�on: Mountain Vista

Game Loca�on: Mountain Vista

Game Loca�on: Mountain Vista

Game Loca�on: Circle Cross Ranch

Game Loca�on: Circle Cross Ranch

Game Loca�on: Circle Cross Ranch

Game Loca�on: Circle Cross Ranch

Game Loca�on: Circle Cross Ranch

92

71
51

80
83

79
100

33622 N Mountain Vista Blvd QC, AZ 

33622 N Mountain Vista Blvd QC, AZ

33622 N Mountain Vista Blvd QC, AZ

35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ

35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ

35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ

35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ

35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ

602.391.8876 | info@riseathle�cs.com


