MEN'S BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE QUEEN CREEK/SAN TAN VALLEY Location WEDNESDAY NIGHTS **MAY - JUNE 2024**

All weekly standings and updates, please visit www.RISEATHLETICS.com

Ball Busters - Ryan, Captain Finch's Squad - Finch, Captain Icy Hot - Mitch, Captain The Chucks - Ty, Captain





Outfitted by:

GAME LOCATIONS see below

				-			
The OG's - Donny Captain		Follow	us on IG:	@theriseathletics		Schedule Updated: 7/3	//24
		Date	Time	Away Team	Score	Home Team	Scor
Week 1	1 Wedne	esday 5/15/2024	7:45 PM	Icy Hot	63	The OG's	74
Game Location: Mountain Vista		esday 5/15/2024	8:45 PM	Ball Busters	92	The Chucks	42
33622 N Mountain Vista Blvd QC, AZ	-	,.,.,.					
				-			
Week 2	1 Wedne	esday 5/22/2024	7:45 PM	The OG's	71	Ball Busters	59
Game Location: Mountain Vista	2 Wedne	esday 5/22/2024	8:45 PM	The Chucks	51	Icy Hot	50
33622 N Mountain Vista Blvd QC, AZ							
Week 3	1 Wedne	esday 5/29/2024	7:00 PM	Ball Busters	80	The OG's	76
Game Location: Mountain Vista	2 Wedne	esday 5/29/2024	8:00 PM	Finch's Squad	83	The OG's	80
33622 N Mountain Vista Blvd QC, AZ	3 Wedne	esday 5/29/2024	9:00 PM	The Chucks	50	Icy Hot	52
Week 4	1 Wedn	esday 6/5/2024	7:00 PM	Ball Busters	72	Finch's Squad	79
Game Location: Circle Cross Ranch	2 Wedn	esday 6/5/2024	8:00 PM	Icy Hot	72	Finch's Squad	100
35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ	3 Wedn	esday 6/5/2024	9:00 PM	The OG's	96	The Chucks	63
GAMES CANCELLED	Wedne	esday 6/12/2024			GAMES ARE (CANCELLED	-
				_			
Week 5	1 Wedne	esday 6/19/2024	7:30 PM	Icy Hot	59	Ball Busters	62
Game Location: Circle Cross Ranch	2 Wedne	esday 6/19/2024	8:20 PM	Finch's Squad	99	The OG's	79
35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ	3 Wedne	esday 6/19/2024	9:15 PM	Finch's Squad	106	The Chucks	96
Week 6	1 Wedne	esday 6/26/2024	7:30 PM	The OG's	77	Icy Hot	43
Game Location: Circle Cross Ranch	2 Wedne	esday 6/26/2024	8:20 PM	Finch's Squad	80	Ball Busters	69
35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ	3 Wedne	esday 6/26/2024	9:15 PM	The Chucks	49	Ball Busters	66
NO GAMES	Wedn	Wednesday 7/3/2024 NO GAMES - ENJOY YOUR 4TH OF JULY HOLIDAY				4TH OF JULY HOLIDAY!	_
Week 7 - TOURNAMENT	1 Wedne	esday 7/10/2024	7:30 PM	Seed 4 - Icy Hot		Seed 3 - Ball Busters	
Game Location: Circle Cross Ranch	2 Wedne	esday 7/10/2024	8:20 PM	Winner 3/4		Seed 1 - Finch's Squad	
35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ							
			7 20 51 5				
Week 8 - CHAMPIONSHIPS		esday 7/17/2024	7:30 PM	Seed 5 - The Chucks		Seed 2 - The OG's	
Game Location: Circle Cross Ranch	2 Wedne	esday 7/17/2024	8:20 PM	Cha	ampionship Ga	ame	
35900 N Charbray Dr. QC, AZ							
	١f			o not hesitate to rea	ch out:		
		602.39	1.8876 infc	@riseathletics.com			

RISE is determined to MAKE AN IMPACT by Restoring, Investing, Strengthening, and Empowering the children and families that need it most. Get involved and make an impact with us today! www.RISEandDREAMfoundation.com